
Directory of In Home Care Providers, Edinburgh Area

Provider Name Contact 
Email 

Address 1 Address 2 Post Code Telephone No 

Action Group Linda Tuthill Lindatuthill@actiongroup.org.uk

Norton Park Centre

57 Albion Rd Edinburgh EH7 5QY 0131 475 2315

Ark Housing Association Denise Dow denise.dow@arkha.org.uk

The Priory

Canaan Lane Edinburgh EH10 4SG 0131 447 9027

Autism Initiatives Richard ibbotson richard.ibbotson@autisminitiatives.org

11 Granton Square

Edinburgh EH5 1HX 0131 551 7260

Carr Gomm Craig Sutherland craigsutherland@carr-gommscotland.org.uk

Graigmillar Social Enterprise and Arts Centre

SPACE

11 Harewood Road Edinburgh EH16 4NT 0300 666 3030

Mears Margaret McGowan margaretMcgowan@mearsgroup.co.uk 64 Albion road Edinburgh 01698 745800 

Real Life Options Nikki Buntin Nikki.buntin@reallifeoptions.org Unit 14B Elgin Industrial Estate  Dickson Street Dumfermiln KY12 7SN

01383842947

C-I-C Gillian McConnell gillian.mcconnell@c-i-c.co.uk Glasgow business park 261 springhill parkway Baillieston, Glasgow G69 6GA 0141 781 4610

Crossreach Sheena McAra Sheena.mcara@crossreach.org.uk 2nd Floor  Canal court, craiglockhart Edinburgh EH14 1LT 0131 443 2225

Deaf Action Nic Goodwin admin@deafaction.org 49 Albany Street Edinburgh EH1 3QY 0131 556 3128

ELCAP Danny Harvie dannyh@elcap.org Woodbine Cottage west Loan Prestonpans EH32 9WU 01875 814114

ENABLE Elaine Monteith enabledirect@enable.org.uk 1st floor 1 wester Shafair Edinburgh EH22 1FD 0131 663 9427

Freespace Rebecca Allan Rebecca.Allen@freespacescotland.org.uk 2 Duff Street Lane Edinburgh EH11 2HS 0131 346 9030

Leonard Cheshire Disability Scott Rogers Scott.Rogers@LCDisability.org 

Murrayburgh House

17 Corstorphine Road Edinburgh EH12 6DD

01383428828

Link Living Stacey Webster stacey.webster@linkliving.org.uk 2C New Mart Road Edinburgh EH14 1RL 08451559 559 

Places for People Jennie Stansfield careandsupportscotland@placesforpeople.co.uk

SPACE

11 Harewood Road Edinburgh EH16 4NT 0131 659 4702

Redcroft House Rajen Mawjee Redcroft@blueyonder.co.uk 267 Redford Road Edinburgh EH13 9NQ

Redwoods Caring Foundation Jeanette Godward jeanette@redwoods.org.uk

Kirk Farm House

6 Lasswade Road Edinburgh EH16 6RZ  0131 672 2999

Richmond Fellowship Jim Heron jheron@trfs.org.uk

TRFS East Region

Unit 1 Alderstone Business Park

Macmillan Road Livingston EH54 7DF 01506 420 910

Scottish Autism Karen Gracie Karen.Gracie@scottishautism.org 17d North High street musselburgh EH26 5JA 0845 3009274

Share Scotland Joe Whyte joe.whyte@sharescotland.org.uk 8A Silk Street Paisley PA1 1HG 01383 622462

St Josephs Winnie Tuohy Winnie.tuohy@stjosephsservice.co.uk

72 Carnethie Street

Rosewell Midlothian EH24 9AW 0131 440 7200

Thistle Foundation Jacqueline Deans jacqueline.deans@thistle.org.uk Niddrie Mains Road Midlothian EH16 4EA 0131 661 3366

 Includes all new and existing "Care at Home" (Older People and those with Physical Disability) services

Org Name Name Designation Email Address Address Address 2 Town Postcode Phone Fax

1st Homecare Ltd Lesley Henderson Proprietor lesley@1sthomecare.co,uk 12b Burnbank Road Falkirk FK2 7PE 01324633377 01324 633688

Vacant Edinburgh manager elaine.gallacher@1sthomecare.co.uk Office 9,  62-66 Newcraighall Road, Edinburgh EH15 3HS 0131 669 0473 tbc

Fiona Ritchie Regional manager fiona@1sthomecare.co.uk 

Allied Healthcare Group Limited Gail Robertson Edinburgh manager gailrobertson@alliedhealthcare.com Bonungton Mill Business Centre 72 Newhaven Road Edinburgh EH6 5QG 01315536136 01315534475

Generic edinburgh@alliedhealthcare.com

Assured Care (Scotland) Ltd. John Kennedy Proprietor mkennedy@acscot.co.uk 89 Bank Street Alexandria G83 0LZ 08452262314 0844 414 0420

Gwen Robinson General Manager

 Edinburgh manager lmcclive@acscot.co.uk no edinburgh office

Heather Stark Co-ordinator info@acscot.co.uk

'Call In' Homecare Ltd. Peter Hiebl Edinburgh manager PeterHiebl@call-inhomecare.co.uk 84 Willowbrae Road Edinburgh EH6 6AT 01316567312 01316567315

Generic enquiries@call-inhomecare.co.uk 

Care UK Howard Elliott Howard.elliott@careuk.com Block 1 Unit B3 Templeton Business Centre Glasgow G40 1DA 01415563294 08702387550

Alfie Rawson Edinburgh manager alfie.rawson@careuk.com 540 Gorgie Road Edinburgh EH11 3AL

03333218270/ 

07786961030 01314438658

Carr-Gomm Scotland Maggie Fleming Edinburgh manager maggiefleming@carrgomm.org SPACE 11 Harewood Road Edinburgh EH16 4NT 01316594778 0131 6594987

Lisa Bond Service manager lisabond@carrgomm.org SPACE 11 Harewood Road Edinburgh EH16 4NT

01316594777/ 

07717701635 0131 6594987

Crossroads Caring Scotland- Edinburgh Stefanie Stoddart Edinburgh manager stefanie.stoddart@crossroads-scotland.co.uk Springwell House 1 Gorgie Road Edinburgh EH11 2LA 01313461596 01313462000

Elite HomeCarers Maggie Potter info@elitehomecarers.co.uk 2 Stoneycroft Road South Queensferry EH30 9HX 08452211220

Anna Maher Care services director anna@elitehomecarers.co.uk

Hester manager hester@elitehomecarers.co.uk  

Hanover ( Scotland) Housing Association 

Ltd Irene Taylor Edinburgh manager itaylor@hsha.org.uk 95 McDonald Road Edinburgh EH7 4NS 01315577427 01315571280

Generic careathome@hsha.org.uk 01315577474 01315571280

Hazelhead Homecare Ltd James Fordyce jim.fordyce@hazelhead.com Block 4 Tantallon Court Carluke ML8 5UF 01555 771185

Kirstie Long Edinburgh manager kirstie.long@hazelhead.com 1 Melville Park Newbridge Industrial Estate Newbridge EH28 8PJ 01313330003 01313330008

Generic edinburgh@hazelhead.com 

Homecare Support Daniel O'donoghue dan@homecaresupport.co.uk 6th Floor Station House Stamford New Road Altrincham WA14 1EP 0161 942 9490 01619414823

Angela Withington angelaw@homecaresupport.co.uk 9-10 St Andrew Square Edinburgh EH2 2AF 01313410010

Catherine Ternent Edinburgh manager catherine.ternent@homecaresupport.co.uk 10 Lochside Place EH12 9RG 01313410010 07794021955

ILS Ian Flynn Business Dev Mngr ian.flynn@ilsscotland.com Unit 9, Hillfoots Business Village Alva Industrial Estate Alva FK12 5DQ 01259 768614

Jane Black Edinburgh manager jane.black@ilsscotland.com 9a South Gyle Crescent South Gyle Edinburgh EH12 9EB 01313342356 01313342356

Pauline Ritchie Regional Manager pauline.ritchie@ilsscotland.com 

Margarot Forrest Care Management Simon Forrest Edinburgh manager simonforrest@hotmail.com 16 Cumlodden Avenue Edinburgh EH12 6DR 01313371596

Margarot Forrest Proprietor margarotforrest@btconnect.com 124 MUNGALHEAD ROAD Falkirk FK2 7LJ 01324636600

Mears Care Marion Baxter Edinburgh manager marion.baxter@mearsgroup.co.uk Suite 20 Evans Easyspace Bellshill Industrial Estate Bellshill ML4 3NP 01698745800 01698743107

Generic care.edinburgh@mearsgroup.co.uk 

Head Office  1390 Montpellier Court Gloucester Business Park Brockworth Glcs GL3 4AH

Medico Nursing & Homecare Sally McKay Edinburgh manager Sally.McKay@medico.co.uk First Floor 9a South Gyle Crescent Edinburgh EH12 9EB 01313349014 08448717073

Generic edinburgh@medico.co.uk 01313349014

Alice Brown Care Coordinator

Prestige Patrick McGinley Proprietor p.mcginley@prestige-nursing.co.uk 64a Bridge Street Kirkliston Edinburgh EH29 9LA 01313335111 01313331396

Peggy Botha Edinburgh manager edinburgh@prestige-nursing.co.uk 64a Bridge Street Newbridge EH28 8SH 01313335111 01313331396

Generic edinburgh@prestige-nursing.co.uk

Shaw healthcare (Group) Limited Yvonne Nash yvonne.nash@shaw.co.uk 1 Links Court

Links Business Park, St 

Mellons Cardiff CF3 0LT 02920365050 02920364322

Ewan McLean Scotland Director ewan.mclean@shaw.co.uk 3 Drumchapel Place Glasgow G15 6BN 01419443990 01419443996Social Care Recruitment and Training 

(SCRT) Andrew Parfery Director AndrewP@scrt.org.uk     Unit 6,Straiton View Straiton Business Parc Edinburgh EH20 9QZ 0131 440 9319 01314404639

Yvonne Smith Edinburgh manager yvonnes@scrt.org.uk Unit 6,Straiton View Straiton Business Parc Edinburgh EH20 9QZ 0131 440 9314 01314404639

Generic scrt@scrt.org.uk 01314480883


